

Swargiya Chandra Singh Shahi Government Post Graduate College Kapkote (Bageshwar)

Students Participated in Inter-University Tournaments

KUMBAUNIVER UNIVER	Univers	M/W TOURN	inic
141.			"ENT OF
S.No. KUSD 36 CER	TIFICATE OF MERIT /	PARTICIPATION	Date 20-01 - 2020
	2019 -	2020	
			200
This is to certify that Do	irsham Singh	Aethani	Class B.A.M. Som
Father's NameSh. Mohan S	ingh Atthoni Moth	er's Name Sont	Deepa Devi
student of Govt Dogreo	Campus/College/Inst	tute Kapk	o+ represented
Kumaun University team in the	North Zone/North Eas	Zone/All India In	ter University Kho-Kho
M/W Tournament held attent	Bhart University	Materian = 11-2	Clate G U Colo
M/W-Tournament held atDesi	on Fareigenh Sahla	2-11 2	019 10 8-11-2019
Shaw	1100	1	M
			9/
Sports Officer & Secretary Sports Board	THE RESERVE		& Vice President
Sports Board		Sp	orts Board

WITER UNIVERSITY KABADDI - (M) TOURNAMENT OF

S.No. KUSD

14

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT / PARTICIPATION Date 20-01-2020

2019 - 2020

This is to certify that Romesh Singh Aithoni Father's Name Sh Jaman Sings Atthon Mother's Name Smt Dee pa Devi student of Govt Degree Campus/College/Institute Kapkot Kumaun University team in the North Zone/North East Zone/All India Inter University Kabaddi -(M) Tournament held at M. D. V. Rohterk from 25-11-20 19 to 29-11-20 19 and secured v position.

Sports Officer & Secretary Sports Board Kumaun University Nainital

Registrar & Vice President Sports Board Kumaun University Nainital

CERTIFICATE DE MERIT / PARTICIPATION

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT / PARTICIPATION

S.No.- 388

2022 - 2023

Date | 8 2-23

This is to certify that KM, INDRA Class M.A. 3'd Sem Father's Name Mr. Rajendra Singh N'other's Name Mrs. Prema Gariya Student of G.P.G.C., Kapkot represented Soban Singh Jeena University in the North Zone Inter University Kho-Kho (Women) Tournament held at Ch. Ranbir Singh University, Jind From 03.01.2023 to 06.01.2023.

Sports Incharge S: ban Singh Jeena University, Almora

Registrar Schan Singh Jeana University, Almora

OBAN SINGH JEENA UNIVERSITY OBAN SINGH JEENA

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT/ PARTICIPATION

S.No.- 389

2022 - 2023

Date...9-8-2-2-3

This is to certify that KRISHNA Class B.A. 1St Sem Father's Name Mr. Heera Singh Mother's Name Mrs. Asha Devi Student of G.P.G.C. Kapkot represented Soban Singh Jeena University in the North Zone Inter University Kho-Kho (Women) Tournament held at Ch. Ranbir Singh University, Jind From 03.01.2023 to 06.01.2023.

Sports Incharge Soban Singh Jeena University, Almora

Registrar Soban Singh Jeena University, Almora

CERTIFICATE OF MEDIT / DARTICIPATION

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT/ PARTICIPATION

S.No.- 387

2022 - 2023

Date. 0-8-2022

This is to certify that SANGEETA Class B.A. 1st Sem Father's Name Mr. Kheem Singh Mother's Name Mrs. Kamla Devi Student of G.P.G.C. Kapkot represented Soban Singh Jeena University in the North Zone Inter University Kho-Kho (Women) Tournament held at Ch. Ranbir Singh University, Jind From 03.01.2023 to 06.01.2023.

Sports Incharge Soban Singh Jeena University, Almora

Soban Singh Jeena University, Almora



CERTIFICATE OF MERIT/ PARTICIPATION

S.No.- 376

2022 - 2023

Date.10-8-2-2-3

This is to certify that DARSHAN AITHANI Class M.A. 1st Sem Father's Name Mr. Nandan Singh Aithani Mother's Name Mrs. Deeps Devi Student of G.P.G.C., Kapkot represented Soban Singh Jeens University in the North Zone Inter University Kho-Kho (Men) Tournament held at Ch.Charan Singh University, Meerut From 05.04.2023 to 16.04.2023

Sports Incharge Soban Singh Jeena University, Almora

Registrar Soban Singh Jeena University, Almora

SOBAN SINGH JEENA UNIVERSITY Kho-Kho-Kho-Nen Op

CERTIFICATE OF MERIT/ PARTICIPATION

S.No.- 377

2022 - 2023

This is to certify that BHARAT KORANGA Class B.A. 1st Sem Father's Name Mr. Nandan Singh Koranga Mother's Name Mrs. Tulsi Devi Student of G.P.G.C., Kapkot represented Soban Singh Jeena University in the North Zone Inter University Kho-Kho (Men) Tournament held at Ch.Charan Singh University, Meerut From 05.04.2023 to 16.04.2023

Sports Incharge Soban Singh Jeena University, Almora

Registrar Soban Singh Jeena University, Almora 2024/05/09 10:15